

From: [Redacted]  
Sent: 9/7/2011 4:14:27 PM  
To: 'junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov' (junaid.rahman@cpuc.ca.gov)  
Cc: [Redacted] Allen,  
Meredith (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEAe); [Redacted]  
[Redacted] 'Simon, Jason'  
(jason.simon@cpuc.ca.gov); Koo, Alyssa (Law)  
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ATK4)

Bcc:

Subject: CONFIDENTIAL: RE: Questions for AL 3837E Global Ampersand (rec'd from CPUC Energy Division)

**CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION SUBMITTED UNDER DECISION 06-06-066 APP.1, ITEM VII  
"RENEWABLE RESOURCE CONTRACTS UNDER RPS PROGRAM."**

Rahman -

Attached please find PG&E's responses to questions 1-4 and 6 regarding Advice Letter 3837-E (Global Ampersand - Chowchilla and El Nido contracts). We will provide our response to question 5 tomorrow.

<<...>>

Confidentiality Matrix for [Redacted] <<...>>  
Declaration of [Redacted] <<...>>

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,


[Redacted]

Regulatory Analyst

Pacific Gas and Electric Company

[Redacted]

This email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law, including the attorney-client privilege. If the reader of this email is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. Do not disclose the contents to anyone. If you have received this communication in error, please return the original message to the sender via email.

 Stay GREEN: Please don't print this e-mail unless you really need to.